
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

4/
10

1/
16

67
7 

- 
G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

02
3/

10
1/

10
56

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.k
uf

os
.a

c.
in

/
c
b
f
O
C
-
e
l
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
W
w
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
3/

08
/2

02
4 

13
:5

5:
01
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Mid Term Theory Total GP %

1 BFS-2022-02-01 ABHAY P 10 43.75 53.75 5.38 100 Pass

2 BFS-2022-02-02 ADITHYAN A R 18.5 59.5 78 7.80 93 Pass

3 BFS-2022-02-03 AISHWARYA K V 10.5 43.75 54.25 5.43 93 Pass

4 BFS-2022-02-04 AJITH  A 7.5 27.5 35 3.50 86 Fail

5 BFS-2022-02-05 AKHILA JAYAMON 8.5 29.75 38.25 3.83 86 Fail

6 BFS-2022-02-07 AKSHAYA VIJAYAN 16.5 62.75 79.25 7.93 93 Pass

7 BFS-2022-02-08 AMAN A NAMBIAR 4 20 24 2.40 86 Fail

8 BFS-2022-02-09 AMNA SHAHNA P 12.5 51 63.5 6.35 93 Pass

9 BFS-2022-02-10 ANJITHA  K A 10.5 40.25 50.75 5.08 100 Pass

10 BFS-2022-02-11 ARATHY GOPILAL 11.5 47 58.5 5.85 93 Pass

11 BFS-2022-02-12 ASHRITHA JAYAN 9 39.5 48.5 4.85 93 Fail

12 BFS-2022-02-13 ASWIN  B B 8.5 53.75 62.25 6.23 93 Pass

13 BFS-2022-02-14 DEVIKA DINESH 10 30 40 4.00 100 Fail

14 BFS-2022-02-15 DEVIKA REJI 15 49.75 64.75 6.48 93 Pass

15 BFS-2022-02-16 DEVU S 15.5 54.75 70.25 7.03 93 Pass

16 BFS-2022-02-17 EDWIN  N L 10 35.5 45.5 4.55 93 Fail

17 BFS-2022-02-18 GOKUL  DEV T 8.5 26.75 35.25 3.53 93 Fail

18 BFS-2022-02-19 JAZEERA  SAJITH H 10 28 38 3.80 100 Fail

Remarks

TABULATED MARKS
Programme: Bachelor of Fisheries Science   School: FACULTY OF FISHERIES
Course: FPT 121-Fish in Nutrition       Credit: 1+0
Course Teacher(s):        Year: 2022        Semester: 2

Sl No Admission No Name Of Student
Theory Attendance %
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19 BFS-2022-02-20 KRISHNAVENI K B 11.5 41.75 53.25 5.33 86 Pass

20 BFS-2022-02-21 MIJINA E K 15.5 48.25 63.75 6.38 100 Pass

21 BFS-2022-02-22 NANDANA SREEDHARAN 6.5 37 43.5 4.35 100 Fail

22 BFS-2022-02-23 NANDANA S RAJEEVAN M V 5.5 29 34.5 3.45 93 Fail

23 BFS-2022-02-25 NAVEEN JOSEPH P J 12.5 32.5 45 4.50 100 Fail

24 BFS-2022-02-26 NEENUSREE P 9.5 24.25 33.75 3.38 93 Fail

25 BFS-2022-02-27 NIKHIL K VIJAYAN 8.5 31.5 40 4.00 93 Fail

26 BFS-2022-02-28 NOURIN FATHIMA M 12.5 48 60.5 6.05 93 Pass

27 BFS-2022-02-29 P C APSARA 10.5 29 39.5 3.95 86 Fail

28 BFS-2022-02-30 SAFIYA  BEEGOM V M 9 33.5 42.5 4.25 86 Fail

29 BFS-2022-02-31 SANDRA P M 13.5 43 56.5 5.65 100 Pass

30 BFS-2022-02-32 SHAHLA SHERIN P K 15.5 49.5 65 6.50 93 Pass

31 BFS-2022-02-33 SIVANI PRAKASH 15.5 50.5 66 6.60 93 Pass

32 BFS-2022-02-34 SREELAKSHMI A 7 18 25 2.50 93 Fail

33 BFS-2022-02-35 SREERAM SREEDHAR 9 32 41 4.10 86 Fail

34 BFS-2022-02-36 SREEVIDYA  P 11.5 36 47.5 4.75 93 Fail

35 BFS-2022-02-37 STIFANI  P TOM 12 28 40 4.00 93 Fail

36 BFS-2022-02-38 SURABI B P 19.5 53.75 73.25 7.33 93 Pass

37 BFS-2022-02-39 VARSHA BABU 10.5 37.75 48.25 4.83 93 Fail

38 BFS-2022-02-40 VISHNUPRIYA  K R 13.5 48.25 61.75 6.18 93 Pass
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